Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= BUILDING BAMA INC:;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201705020001
50360

05/02/2017
08:24:40

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee

DEEDS

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

a7

Lot#:802
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201705020001
50370

05/02/2017
08:24:41

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

a7

Lot#:802
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201706200002
18560

06/20/2017
09:17:25

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor

DEEDS

BELL JANET
HUDSON

32

a7

Lot#:821
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201707270002
69520

07/27/2017
11:38:51

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee

RELEASES

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

47

Instr
#:20161219000
462400

Lot#:821
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201707070002
41650

07/07/2017
10:29:01

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor

DEEDS

COOPER
SHANTRECE
MICHELLE

39

92

Lot#:366
Book:39 Pg:92
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 12B

201707210002
61910

07/21/2017
02:46:18

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee

RELEASES

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20160708000
238250

201707240002
64560

07/24/2017
01:26:48

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee

DEEDS

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

47

Lot#:819
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION




201707240002
64570

07/24/2017
01:26:49

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

a7

Lot#:819
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201708070002
84890

08/07/2017
01:26:48

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

47

Lot#:813
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201708070002
84880

08/07/2017
01:26:47

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee

DEEDS

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

47

Lot#:813
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201708280003
13020

08/28/2017
01:52:22

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

47

Lot#:815
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

201708280003
13010

08/28/2017
01:52:21

BUILDING
BAMA INC

Grantee

DEEDS

ALAMERICA
BANK

32

a7

Lot#:815
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION




