Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705020001 50360	05/02/2017 08:24:40	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47		Lot#:802 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201705020001 50370	05/02/2017 08:24:41	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47		Lot#:802 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201706200002 18560	06/20/2017 09:17:25	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BELL JANET HUDSON			32	47		Lot#:821 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201707270002 69520	07/27/2017 11:38:51	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47	Instr #:20161219000 462400	Lot#:821 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201707070002 41650	07/07/2017 10:29:01	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER SHANTRECE MICHELLE			39	92		Lot#:366 Book:39 Pg:92 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 12B
201707210002 61910	07/21/2017 02:46:18	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20160708000 238250	
201707240002 64560	07/24/2017 01:26:48	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47		Lot#:819 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION

201707240002 64570	07/24/2017 01:26:49	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALAMERICA BANK		32	47	Lot#:819 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201708070002 84890	08/07/2017 01:26:48	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALAMERICA BANK		32	47	Lot#:813 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201708070002 84880	08/07/2017 01:26:47	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK		32	47	Lot#:813 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201708280003 13020	08/28/2017 01:52:22	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALAMERICA BANK		32	47	Lot#:815 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
201708280003 13010	08/28/2017 01:52:21	BUILDING BAMA INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK		32	47	Lot#:815 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION